
Training Level Test 2
 (C) Kolstad, 

Rain RulerJamie Roof 75.000% 1217.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019461

Training Level Test 3
 (C) Kolstad, 

Rain RulerJamie Roof 73.966% 1214.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019461

Fleaux EasyAlly Evans 62.241% 2180.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019397

First Level Test 1
 (C) Kolstad, 

Saskatoon OMFChristopher Hickey 74.310% 1215.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019463

First Level Test 2
 (C) Kolstad, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 72.143% 1252.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019295

Fuer Elise HVHJacqui Lanier 66.286% 2232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019358

First Level Test 3
 (C) Kolstad, 

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 66.806% 1240.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019459

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 65.000% 2234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019392

Fuer Elise HVHJacqui Lanier 64.583% 3232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019358

Second Level Test 1
 (C) Kolstad, 

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 66.892% 1247.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019392

Second Level Test 2
 (C) Kolstad, 

JadeAshley Guinn 66.829% 1274.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019480

Second Level Test 3
 (C) Kolstad, 

JadeAshley Guinn 66.429% 1279.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019480

Third Level Test 3
 (C) Kolstad, 

RicochetLaura Abner 72.250% 1289.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019458

FerentioKim Clark 69.500% 2278.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019536

FEI Prix St. Georges
 (C) Kolstad, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 69.118% 1235.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021481

HarosLisa Royal 69.118% 2235.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021469

FirmamentoSophia Reginelli 67.794% 3230.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021399

Don DucatiMyron Langer 53.441% 4181.7Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021499
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FEI Intermediare I
 (C) Kolstad, 

FriendCecelia Stewart 73.676% 1250.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021464

DalwhinneyHailey Guard 71.176% 2242.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021484

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 67.647% 3230.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021457

Senegal ARBSusan Shelton 63.676% 4216.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021541

FEI TOC
 (C) Kolstad, 

Stenagers Wyatt EarpChristopher Hickey 72.660% 1341.5OpenFEI Grand Prix Special 2021462

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 61.029% 2207.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021540

FEI Freestyle TOC
 (C) Kolstad, 

DalwhinneyHailey Guard 71.650% 1286.6OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017484

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para)
 (C) Kolstad, 

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 67.917% 1244.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019459

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)
 (C) Kolstad, 

E-L Super StarHailey Guard 74.067% 1222.2OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019394

ExcaliburLaura Carter 73.433% 2220.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019483

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 71.667% 3215.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019355

Dressage Seat Equitation
 (C) Kolstad, 

HelloHelloSusan Faulkner 78.000% 17.8Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation396

FEI Paraequestrian Grade III Team Test
 (C) Kolstad, 

Richard LowenherzMeghan Benge 47.500% 1161.5OpenFEI Para III Team 2017471

Introductory Level Test A
 (C) Foy, 

Danlynn's EncantadorCharlotte Hede 59.688% 195.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019487

Introductory Level Test B
 (C) Foy, 

Danlynn's EncantadorCharlotte Hede 60.000% 196.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019487

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Abney, 

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 67.115% 1174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019455
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Training Level Test 2
 (C) Abney, 

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 57.241% 1166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019466

Training Level Test 3
 (C) Abney, 

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning Frunk 73.621% 1213.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019451

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019455

Mischief ManagedCasey Cromer 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019470

SpatterdashKristine Sommers 63.276% 4183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019467

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 56.207% 5163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019466

The Marvelous Mrs. MaiselJasmyn Jones 53.276% 6154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019475

First Level Test 1
 (C) Abney, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 68.103% 1197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019465

First Level Test 3
 (C) Foy, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 71.944% 1259.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019295

KourageousAmy Hartman 69.028% 1248.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019367

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 67.500% 2243.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019392

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 66.389% 2239.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019459

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 66.389% 3239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019354

Miss OulaDana Moore 62.361% 3224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019357

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 60.833% 4219.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019465

Second Level Test 1
 (C) Abney, 

Fera's Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 61.892% 1229.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019479

A Little RustyMegan Pustarfi 61.081% 2226.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019400

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 60.676% 3224.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019489

Second Level Test 2
 (C) Abney, 

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 62.805% 1257.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 2019488

Second Level Test 3
 (C) Abney, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 66.071% 1277.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019359

JadeAshley Guinn 64.167% 2269.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019480

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 62.500% 3262.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019393

Fera's Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 57.500% 4241.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019479

A Little RustyMegan Pustarfi 57.143% 5240.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019400

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 56.071% 6235.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019488
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Third Level Test 1
 (C) Abney, 

Bat Outta HeavenJulia Wendell 61.216% 1226.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019453

Third Level Test 2
 (C) Abney, 

SnowFoxLaura Abner 70.395% 1267.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019492

Third Level Test 3
 (C) Abney, 

CarinoMarissa Collins 59.750% 1239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019545

RhodiumGeorgia Dempsey 54.500% 2218.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019391

Fourth Level Test 1
 (C) Foy, 

Full Gallops Woo Pig SooieMegan Stauch 54.872% 1214.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019398

Fourth Level Test 2
 (C) Foy, 

Full Gallops Woo Pig SooieMegan Stauch 56.842% 1216.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019398

Fourth Level Test 3
 (C) Foy, 

DiamitaRachel Chowanec Kaney 65.556% 1236.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019356

FEI Prix St. Georges
 (C) Foy, 

HarosLisa Royal 65.000% 1221.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021469

SandaroJulie Ronning Frunk 59.118% 2201.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021452

LabirintoMelissa Vaughn 58.824% 3200.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021456

CampaneroDr. Marilyn Johnson 55.588% 4189.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021460

ExcaliburLaura Carter 54.853% 5186.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021483

Bandito RHJimeale Hede 51.029% 6173.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021485

FEI Intermediare I
 (C) Foy, 

Senegal ARBSusan Shelton 59.706% 1203.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021541

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 55.294% 2188.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021540

FEI TOC
 (C) Foy, 

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 54.853% 1186.5OpenFEI Intermediate A 2021457

FEI Freestyle TOC
 (C) Foy, 

WicketKathy Viele 65.250% 1261.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017454
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USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para)
 (C) Foy, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 66.310% 1278.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019390

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 64.028% 2230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019459

The Marvelous Mrs. MaiselJasmyn Jones 61.724% 3179.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019475

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 57.973% 4214.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019489

Miss OulaDana Moore 53.194% 5191.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019357

RhodiumGeorgia Dempsey 52.000% 6208.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019391

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)
 (C) Foy, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 69.167% 1207.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019390

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 64.500% 2193.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019359

FEI Paraequestrian Grade III Individual Test
 (C) Foy, 

Richard LowenherzMeghan Benge 65.882% 1224.0OpenFEI Para III Individual 2018471

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Abney, 

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 68.077% 1177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019455

CencoriaSydney Elliott 66.731% 2173.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019478

Training Level Test 2
 (C) Abney, 

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 61.207% 1177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019466

Training Level Test 3
 (C) Foy, 

Nikolet NHFJulie Ronning Frunk 70.862% 1205.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019451

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 70.172% 2203.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019455

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 66.724% 3193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019466

Miss OulaDana Moore 66.207% 4192.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019357

SpatterdashKristine Sommers 64.310% 5186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019467

The Marvelous Mrs. MaiselJasmyn Jones 59.138% 6171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019475

First Level Test 1
 (C) Foy, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 67.586% 1196.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019465

First Level Test 2
 (C) Abney, 

LumonixKelly Sigler Patterson 67.000% 1234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019465

First Level Test 3
 (C) Abney, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 72.500% 1261.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019295
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KourageousAmy Hartman 68.056% 2245.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019367

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 63.889% 3230.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019459

Tovah, The Good HorseDiane Smith 60.278% 4217.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019392

Miss OulaDana Moore 58.472% 5210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019357

Southern BelleJoan McCue 51.389% 6185.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019474

Second Level Test 1
 (C) Abney, 

Caruzo BFCassidy Nutter 57.162% 1211.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019489

Second Level Test 3
 (C) Abney, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 62.500% 1262.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019359

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 60.238% 2253.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019488

Magnum Del RoseAmy Hoffield 58.929% 3247.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019393

Third Level Test 1
 (C) Foy, 

Commando D'OsthuySydney Elliott 66.486% 1246.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019476

Picnic in the ParkSydney Langley 54.865% 2203.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019488

Third Level Test 3
 (C) Foy, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 63.250% 1253.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019390

CarinoMarissa Collins 63.125% 2252.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019545

RhodiumGeorgia Dempsey 55.875% 3223.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019391

FEI Prix St. Georges
 (C) Foy, 

LabirintoMelissa Vaughn 64.559% 1219.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021456

HarosLisa Royal 62.500% 2212.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021469

CampaneroDr. Marilyn Johnson 58.824% 3200.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021460

FEI Intermediare I
 (C) Foy, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 59.706%203.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2021481

USDF Freestyle TOC (Training - 4th)
 (C) Foy, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 69.767% 1209.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2019359
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